
 

CVP Water Temperature Modeling Platform, Modeling Technical Committee – Meeting #5: Participants 
Thursday, July 7, 2022; 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.     

First Name Last Name Email Organization Job Title 
Barbara Byrne barbara.byrne@noaa.gov NMFS Fish Biologist 
Benjamin Bray ben.bray@ebmud.com EBMUD Senior Civil Engineer 
Brian Poxon brian.poxon@hdrinc.com HDR Inc Senior Fisheries Biologist 
Chris Hammersmark c.hammersmark@cbecoeng.com cbec eco engineering Director 
Chris Laskodi claskodi@yuroktribe.nsn.us Yurok Tribe Fish Biologist 
Chris McKibbin chris.mckibbin@wildlife.ca.gov CDFW Senior Environmental Scientist 
Chris Shutes blancapaloma@msn.com California Sportfishing Protection Alliance Water Rights Advocate 
Craig Addley craig.addley@cardno.com Cardno Senior Consultant 
Craig Anderson craig_anderson@fws.gov USFWS Hydrologist 
Crystal Rigby crystal.rigby@wildlife.ca.gov CDFW Environmental Scientist 
David Kowalik David.Kowalik@hdrinc.com HDR Inc. Biologist 
Deirdre Des Jardins ddj@cah2oresearch.com California Water Research Director 
Donna Garcia Dcgarcia@usbr.gov USBR Project manager 
Drew Loney dloney@usbr.gov Bureau of Reclamation Hydrologist 
Ed Hancock ed@eyasco.com Eyasco Partner 
Elizabeth Keller elizabeth.keller@noaa.gov NOAA Fisheries Fish Biologist 
Ert Sogutlugil ert.sogutlugil@watercourseinc.com Watercourse Engineering, Inc. Water Resources Engineer 
Gabriel Singer Gabriel.Singer@wildlife.ca.gov CDFW Senior Environmental Scientist 
Gang (Gary) Zhao gang.zhao@wildlife.ca.gov Department of Fish and Wildlife Senior Hydraulic Engineer 
Gretchen Murphey gretchen.murphey@wildlife.ca.gov CDFW Senior Environmental Scientist 
Ian Uecker ian.uecker@water.ca.gov California Department of Water Resources Senior Engineer 
J.D. Wikert john_wikert@fws.gov FWS Fisheries Biologist 
James Gilbert james.gilbert@noaa.gov NMFS/UCSC Scientist 
Jeff Laird jeff.laird@waterboards.ca.gov SWRCB Water Resource Control Engineer 
Jeff Schuyler jeff@eyasco.com Eyasco, Inc. Director of Operations 
John DeGeorge jfdegeorge@rmanet.com Resource Management Associates, Inc. Vice President 
Josh Israel jaisrael@usbr.gov USBR Science Division 
Justin Hopkins jhopkins@sewd.net Stockton East Water District Interim General Manager 
Kenneth V. Payne Ken.payne@edcgov.us El Dorado Water Agency General Manager 
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Kristin White knwhite@usbr.gov USBR Operations Manager 
Levi Johnson lejohnson@usbr.gov USBR Ops 
Limin Chen limin.chen@water.ca.gov DWR Water Resources Engineer 
Li-Ming He li-ming_he@fws.gov USFWS Manager 
Lisa Thompson thompsonlis@sacsewer.com Regional San Chief Scientist 
Liz Kiteck ekiteck@usbr.gov USBR Chief,  Water Operations Division 
Marchia Bond marchia.v.bond@usace.army.mil USACE Water Management Sr. Water Manager 
Mark Gard mark.gard@wildlife.ca.gov CDFW Senior Hydraulic Engineer 
Megan Lionberger megan.lionberger@hdrinc.com HDR Water Resources Engineer 
Michael Deas mike.deas@watercourseinc.com Watercourse Engineering, Inc. Principal 
Michael Prowatzke prowatzke@wapa.gov Western Area Power Administration (WAPA) Biologist 
Michael Wright mwright@usbr.gov USBR Civil Engineer (Hydrologic) 
Michelle Banonis mbanonis@rwah2o.org Regional Water Authority Manager of Strategic Affairs 
Mike Ford john.ford2@water.ca.gov Department of Water Resources Supervising Engineer 
Mike Schraml mike_schraml@fws.gov USFWS Fish Biologist 
Miles Daniels miles.daniels@noaa.gov UCSC/NOAA Researcher 
Ming-Yen Tu ming-yen.tu@water.ca.gov DWR Senior Engineer 
Morgan Neal Morgan.Neal@hdrinc.com HDR Fisheries Biologist 
Natasha Wingerter natasha_wingerter@fws.gov US Fish and Wildlife Service Fish Biologist/Data Manager 
Nick Bauer nick.bauer@wildlife.ca.gov CDFW Anadromous Fisheries Supervisor 
Patrick Maloney pemaloney@tid.org Turlock Irrigation District Aquatic Biologist II 
Paul Cadrett paul_cadrett@fws.gov USFWS Fish Biologist 
Peggy Basdekas peggy.basdekas@watercourseinc.com Watercourse Engineering Water Resources Scientist 
Randi Field rfield@usbr.gov Reclamation Hydrologic Engineer 
Reza Ghasemizadeh reza.ghasemizadeh@waterboards.ca.gov SWRCB Water Resources Control Engineer 
Rob Sherrick robert.sherrick@wildlife.ca.gov California Dept. of Fish & Wildlife Senior Hydraulic Engineer 
Sam Provins SProvins@udel.edu USFWS Fish Biologist 
Spencer Marshall smarshall@usbr.gov USBR Natural Resources Specialist 
Stephen Andrews steve@rmanet.com RMA Senior Water Resources Engineer 
Stephen Maurano stephen.maurano@noaa.gov NOAA Natural Resource Management Specialist 
Todd Buxton tbuxton@usbr.gov TRRP Physical Scientist 
Tom Boardman tboardman@wwd.ca.gov Westlands Water District Engineer 
Tom Patton tpatton@usbr.gov USBR-CVO Hydraulic Engineer 
Tracy Grimes tracy.grimes@wildlife.ca.gov CDFW Environmental Scientist 
Tricia Bratcher patricia.bratcher@wildlife.ca.gov CDFW Senior Environmental Scientist 
William Smith william.smith@stantec.com Stantec Senior Principal Engineer 
YONGXUAN GAO yongxuan.gao@waterboards.ca.gov CA State Water Board WRCE 
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